
GUILDHALL FEOFFMENT COMMUNITY 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Autumn Term

Starts Monday 2 September 2024

Half term Monday 28 October 2024 to Friday 1st November 2024

Ends Friday 20 December 2024

Christmas Holiday Saturday  21 December 2024 to Sunday, 5 January 2025

Spring term

Starts Monday 6 January 2025

Half term Monday 17 February 2025 to Friday 21 February 2025

Ends Friday 4 April 2025

Easter Holiday Saturday 5 April 2025 to Monday 21 April 2025

Summer Term

Starts Tuesday 22 April 2025

Half term Monday 26 May 2025 to Friday 30 May 2025

Ends Tuesday 22 July 2025

Summer Holiday Wednesday 23 July 2025 to Sunday 31st August  2025

Non-pupil  'PD' days Monday 2 September 2024

Tuesday 3 September 2024

Monday 6 January 2025

Friday 4th April 2025

Friday 23rd May 2025

Please note that individual schools will identify five days within the general 

term dates as professional development “PD Days” when the school will be 

closed for pupils. These may vary from school to school.

School term and holiday dates: 2024/2025


